President Trump recently threatened to impose a 35% tariff on Canadian products being sent to the United States, set to take effect on August 1st.
Which of the following is closer to your own point of view?

Generation

Millennial Gen X Boomer

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2000 249 210 200 753 432 156 181 637 600 582
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2000 276 223 125 776 467 134 257 583 541 619
. . . . 720 99 75 36 311 159 39 69 200 195 255
Trump is bluffing; this tariff S S S S S . . s . . .
threat is merely a negotiating 36% 36% 34% 29% 40% 34% 30% 27% 34% 36% 41%
tactic, and he will either back
down or extend the deadline.
. . . 707 96 71 47 261 185 48 94 207 196 211
Trump is serious; the U.S. will
indeed proceed with the 35% 35% 35% 32% 37% 34% 40% 36% 36% 35% 36% 34%
tariff unless a deal is reached
between Canada and the U.S.
Neither option represents my 274 37 42 19 104 46 26 39 80 67 88
point of view. 14% 13% 19% 15% 13% 10% 19% 15% 14% 12% 14%
Don't know enough to sa 300 44 35 23 100 77 20 55 96 83 66
& v 15% 16% 16% 18% 13% 16% 15% 21% 16% 15% 11%
S 2000 276 223 125 776 467 134 257 583 541 619
igma
€ 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




President Trump recently threatened to impose a 35% tariff on Canadian products being sent to the United States, set to take effect on

August 1st. Which of the following is closer to your own point of view?
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Gender

Education

Income

S100K+

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2000 883 1083 366 808 826 414 319 530 575
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2000 965 1001 797 645 558 497 347 507 492
Trump is bluffing; this tariff 720 379 335 226 251 243 150 118 173 237
threat is mere|y a negotiating 36% 39% 33% 28% 39% 43% 30% 34% 34% 48%
tactic, and he will either back
down or extend the deadline.

. . . 707 368 328 283 226 198 174 135 202 158
Trump is serious; the U.S. will S S S S S . . . . .
indeed proceed with the 35% 35% 38% 33% 36% 35% 36% 35% 39% 40% 32%
tariff unless a deal is reached
between Canada and the U.S.

Neither option represents my 274 117 148 120 84 69 85 39 62 59
point of view. 14% 12% 15% 15% 13% 12% 17% 11% 12% 12%
300 102 190 167 84 49 89 55 69 38
Don't know enough to say.
15% 11% 19% 21% 13% 9% 18% 16% 14% 8%
S 2000 965 1001 797 645 558 497 347 507 492
igma
g 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%










